
# ENTRANT TOTAL PAYOUT

HIGH OVERALL

53  Jason Bartlett 94

Class 1 14 Entrants

23 1ST Justin States 87
49 1ST Colin Jamieson 87
14 Scott Hanko 86
22 Darrell Whitman 85

1 Alan Collins 85
47 Mark Bennett 83
10 Ben Barteaux 83

2 Lenard Haughn 83
28 Andrew Weaver 81
39 Chris Rafuse 81

9 Greg Singer 80
19 Stephen Whitman 78
48 Nathan Bennett 78
32 Kevin Slaunwhite 78

Class 2 17 Entrants

8 1ST Darren Mossman 77
34 1ST Tim Cruikshank 77

6 Adam Erland 76
12 Rick Devine 76
44 David Foster 75
45 Tony Deveau 75
11 Trent Bohaker 74
24 Robert Fifield 73
13 Bradley Hebb 73
35 Glen  Hartlen 71
46 Tony Usher 71
16 Ian Cook 69
17 Daniel Locke 66
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# ENTRANT TOTAL PAYOUT

Class 2 (Continued) 17 Entrants

50 Todd Kent 66
42 Ron Foster 65

7 Simon Erland 62
43 Wanda Starratt 62

Class 3 15 Entrants

30 1ST Jason Weaver 61
37 John Stevenson 60

5 Harry White 59
15 Wade Kirk 59
36 Lloyd Ralph 59
41 Cody Hatt 58
40 Danny Rafuse 57
25 Jamie Harris 53
20 Kim Whitman 49
33 Landen Slaunwhite 48
27 Peter La Paix 41
18 Braiden Tassone 30
26 Dylan Harris 29
52 Mike Herman 28
51 Kristen Cameron 27
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